


Cashflow SummaryFiscal12a

Fund 01 - Actuals through February Fiscal Year 2013/14

Object July August September October November
Beginning
Balance

December

59,451,537.05 77,794,575.55 26,561,855.69 16,499,470.54 16,164,638.66 A. BEGINNING CASH





Cashflow SummaryFiscal12a

Fund 01 - Actuals through February Fiscal Year 2013/14

Object January February March April May June Total Budget

9110A. BEGINNING CASH 18,741,139.71 42,983,773.96 

B. RECEIPTS
Revenue Limit

Property Taxes

Principal Apportionment

Miscellaneous Funds

Federal Revenues

Other State Revenues

Other Local Revenues

Interfund Transfers In

All Other Financing Sources
Undefined Objects

TOTAL RECEIPTS

8020-8079

8010-8019

8080-8099

8100-8299

8300-8599

8600-8799

8910-8929

8930-8979

33,022,119.66 

17,870,380.00 

18.06 

164,073.40 

7,157,992.99 

407,885.13 

841,000.00 

59,463,469.24 

3,715,121.50 

15,198,451.00 

1,884,691.00-

918,894.50 

2,187,664.89 

455,093.90 

20,590,534.79 .00 .00 .00 .00 

38,681,350.74 

144,201,618.00 

3,309,936.79-

14,981,183.83 

36,630,709.68 

7,920,849.45 

841,000.00 

239,946,774.91 

Classified Salaries

Certificated Salaries
C. DISBURSEMENTS

1000-1999

2000-2999

3000-3999

15,275,124.14 

4,315,670.77 

10,110,985.53 

15,133,035.44 

4,244,400.28 

10,035,642.77 

95,859,857.56 

31,632,271.52 

64,186,797.89 Employee Benefits

63,964,408.83 

226,163,870.59 

5,753,730.76-

51,842,882.90 

57,052,686.69 

9,421,519.55 

1,617,168.00 

170,055,266.72 

51,199,210.72 

111,648,864.76 

404,308,805.80 

4,374,555.48 411,119.53 
4,674,763.04 3,158,299.73 

662,968.51 4000-4999
5000-5999Services 28,718,113.14 

Books and Supplies 24,856,172.31 
53,576,335.57 

SUBTOTAL ASSETS

Undefined Objects

Other Current Assets 9340

Prepaid Expenditures 9330

Stores 9320

Due From Other Funds 9310 34,956.09 
Accounts Receivable 9200-9299 183,726.54 50,734.88 78,499,072.99 
Cash Not In Treasury 9111-9199 64,840.23 30,924.44 205,082.00 

Assets

D. BALANCE SHEET 
TRANSACTIONS

.00 TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 35,535,469.66 34,310,750.01 .00 .00 .00 227,114,541.90 
Undefined Objects

All Other Financing Uses 7630-7699

Interfund Transfers Out 7600-7629 844,279.00 
Other Outgo 7000-7499 1,980,401.72 188,211.05- 1,375,706.14 
Capital Outlays 6000-6599 32,019.26 122,961.17 

390.15 

248,956.92 

967.26 

82,626.58 .00 .00 .00 .00 78,798,757.80 

4,706.08 

54,940.64 

(continued)

1,018,897.24 

460,374.01 

934,874.00 

413,749,995.33 

Selection Grouped by Org, Fund, Filtered by (Org = 97, Actuals Thru Period = 8, Fund = 01, Use SACS? = Y, Restricted? = Y, Cash JE Only? = N, Separate? 
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Date:  April 24, 2014

To:  

From:  

Subject:  

  
REGISTER NO. VENDOR DESCRIPTION AMOUNT

SA14-00252 Flycast Partners 1/6/14 - Completion of Services:  Custom 
consulting services associated with the 
current FootPrints ServiceCore 
Implementation.  Assist in ensuring effective 
utilization of software.

$52,000                           
Educational 

Technology K-12 
Voucher Program 

Funds

SA14-00307 The Social Justice 
Learning Institute

11/15/13 - 6/30/14:  Provide district-wide 
program to improve the education outcomes 
for Men's Leadership Academy students.

$30,000                     
21st Century 

Community Ctr 
Learning Funds

SA14-00321 Runyon Saltzman 
and Einhorn

11/15/13 - 6/30/14:  Develop a 
comprehensive strategic marketing plan for 
the Integrated Support Services Department.

$12,000                             
Medi-Cal Billing Option 

Funds

SA14-00273 Rainforth Grau 
Architects 

December 2013 - Completion of Services:  
Architectural Services for the Batting Cages 
Project at C.K. McClatchy High School.

$13,200                          
Measure R Funds

SA14-00279 Sacramento Theatre 
Company

10/1/13 - 6/30/14:  Provide comprehensive 
and progressive arts education that engages 
students and provides a rigorous academic 
program geared toward a career in 
professional theatre at William Land 
Elementary, Albert Einstein & California 
Middle Schools.

$25,500                                     
21st Century 

Community Ctr 
Learning, After School 

Education & Safety 
Funds

SERVICE AGREEMENTS

Sara Noguchi, Ed.D., Interim Superintendent

Ken A. Forrest, Chief Business Officer

REPORT ON CONTRACTS WITHIN THE 
EXPENDITURE LIMITATIONS SPECIFIED IN PCC 
20111

The following contracts were issued January 1, 2014 through February 28, 2014
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SA14-00317 UC Davis, School of 
Education

11/1/13 - 6/30/14:  Provide spoken word 
poetry and literacy workshops to support 
student writing and performance as well as 



A14-00089 Boston Reed 
Company

9/11/13 - 1/31/14:  Charles a. Jones Skills & 
Business/Education Center to provide a 
classroom for the Saturday Phelebotomy 
class

$300 per student             
(Revenue)

SA14-00420 SoftFile 2/27/14 - Completion of Services:  Analog 
microfilm to electronic converstion services 
of student records.

$62,857                   
General Funds
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